Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

EDWARDS CAMPUS IRVINE

1 Edwards Way, Irvine, Ca. 92614

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 11TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY AT 8:15PM

Description

General
Truss Structure with Red Sleeve Covers, 12ft x 8ft
Height
TO HOLD DRAPE AND SIGN

Red Velvet Pipe and Drape (PER DESIGN), 12ft X 10ft
Height

Hang Sign
PROVIDED BY CYRANO ROX

White Carpet Runner, 15ft x 6ft
Uplights, Amber Color
Lighting Wash
Services
Trucking Fee

Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/18/2024 @ 12:18 PM PST

Qtty

1

ORDER #005816

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: November 18, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$720.00

$550.00

$55.00

$180.00
$40.00

$75.00

$175.00
$175.00

$175.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$720.00

$550.00

$55.00

$180.00
$80.00

$75.00

$175.00
$350.00

$350.00

$1,660.00
$875.00
$150.67
($249.00)
$2,436.67
($0.00)
$2,436.67
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